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Anlage
Birkenweg, 59556 Lippstadt

Sportwart/in
Luig, Antonius

T 01719581101 F 029419687998 antonius.luig@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Malbrant, Alex
T 017684328631 alexmalbrant@gmx.de
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Herren 30 6er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Michel Knepper

m 015142118913; michel.knepper@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Brinkhoff, Andreas
Knepper, Michel
Kortmann, Timo
Frintrop, Simon
Loesner, Felix
Ickert, Viktor
Helfmeier, Jorn
Wibbe, Daniel
Falkenstein, Johannes
Morfeld, UIf
Ladan, Edvard
Oser, Oliver
Liesemann, Jan
Ernst, Roman
Rottlander, Jan
Kwikert, Nico
Deimel, Mario
Biernatowski, Artur
Fischer, Steffen
Hacheney, Bjorn
Wulff, Tobias

22 Castagne, Eric
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ID-Nr.

18000179
18890537
18300464
18702419
18501183
17654068
18753545
17852895
18753540
18063701
17952688
17854368
18553417
18890778
18553418
18453636
17200951
17752933
18453637
17453478
18001223
17852722

LK

LK11,4
LK12,0
LK12,1
LK13,5
LK15,0
LK15,2
LK18,0
LK18,6
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK20,9
LK21,7
LK22,8
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
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